

08.11.2021
Court No.39
Item No.34
SB

C.R.R. 1435 of 2012

Ms. Sampa Ghosh For the petitioners

On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing on behalf of
the petitioner, the matter is adjourned for the week.

(JAY SENGUPTA, J.)