

08.05.2023

BP
Sl.78
Court No.236

CRR 1435 of 2012

In the matter of : Sainur Khan & Ors.

Since the matter is appearing after 17th November, 2021 the matter is adjourned to appear on 13th June, 2023 under the heading For Orders'. In the meantime the department is directed to issue administrative notice upon the parties.

(Siddhartha Roy Chowdhury, J.)

